Annex 01

Approved Tariff

> YVYoice SMS Services
Tariff Approval Number: TRC/E/ 14/01

If an On net subscriber leaves a voice SMS message

'e Rs. 1/=+Tax per minute
- Operator should obtain the consent of both receiving party and originating party before

activating the service.

» Mobile Device Management Service
Tariff Approval Number: TRC/E/ 14/02

On Net
o On net subscribers will be charged as mentioned in the below

e On Net Price will be according to the selection of package.
e Service rental will be charged on the Etisalat number
o The total rentals of On Net users will be charged in the Enterprise summery bill as a service

charge.
e Enterprise is responsible to waive off the service rental from the Individual bill.

Ex Net

e Ex net refers to subscribers who are using Ex Network “connection as their primary _

connection.

e Here we will allocate a specific virtual number for Ex Net users and

o They will be charged below Ex. Net Price according to the selection of package.

e Service rental will be charged on the given virtual number as a total. (Number of Users x
Rental)

Pricing as follows:

2 28 :

Basic Model

Price per connection 450 550
Advanced Model

Price per connection 850 950
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e Taxes will be applicable

v' To activate this service the customer needs to Sign an agreement for 12 months or agreed

v

time period ;
Total access and authority of the employees devices will be given to Administrator of the

Enterprise

> Prepaid Trial Internet Package #

Tariff Approval Number: TRC/E/14/03
Package Rate (Inclusive Of Taxes) Rs. 10.00
Allowable Data Bundle 50 MB
Validity Period 14 Days (From Activation)
Upload/ Download Speeds 7.2 mbps

# Customer can activate this service only once in a given month.

e Activation method
Type T10 and send 2211
Dialing 2211 (IVR)

> Prepaid/Postpaid Trial Internet Package e i

Tariff Approval Number: TRC/E/14/

Data Component - MB

Validity of Data Bundle —

- Prepaid - 7 days from activation-

- Postpaid —28™ date of the Activated month
Applicable for Prepaid and Postpaid Customers.
Customer will be able to activate this service only once.
Promotional Period — June 21 to Aug 31% 2013
Activation method -

Dialing *2211 (IVR)
Type T49 and send to 2211
Upload / Download speeds - 7.2 mbps
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> New Freedom Package

Tariff Approval Number: TRC/E/14/05

Tariff
Connection Fee RS. 1000.00
Monthly'Rental Rs. 450.00
Credit limit Rs. 750.00
Refundable Deposit N/A
. | Data Bundle

Peak Time Bundle (0800Hrs to 0000Hrs) 2GB
Off Peak Time Bundle (0000Hrs to 0800Hrs) 5GB

0.20

Excess Usage Charges Rs (per MB)

O Rates are subject to taxes

O Upload / Download speeds — 7.2Mbps

Notes

O Excess usage charge will effect once the allocated free data bundle has exceeded and will apply

until the credit limit is reached.

> New Student Package

Tariff Approval Number: TRC/E/14/06

Monthly Rental Rs.999.00
Connection Fees Rs. 300.00
Peak Time Bundle (0800Hrs to 0000Hrs) 6GB
Off Peak Time Bundle (0000Hrs to 0800Hrs) 4GB
Excess Usage Charges Rs (per MB) 0.20

Notes
e Above rates are subject to taxes.

o Peak Hours : 0800hrs to 0000hrs Off Peak Hours : 0000hrs to 0800hrs

e Excess Usage rate per MB is Rs. 0.20 on both time scales (subject to data taxes)
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- Excess Usage Charges will be applicable once the customer fully utilizes the Data Bundle
which is provided on each time band.

Upload / Download speeds — 7.2 mbps
e This will only offer to a student who follows any courses either in private or government

institute
e Valid institute ID (expiration valid) must be produced to prove that the person who buys the

student package is an student of the particular institute
e Age-—18 years +

4

> Modern "I‘rade 450
Tariff Approval Number: TRC/E/14/07

Product type
Postpaid

1

Specification
Deposit 1000/-
Rental 450/-
Credit limit 1500/-

Benefits for the customer

Free Bundle Voice/Data
On Net Minutes 100
Off Net Minutes 100
Data 1 GB

Excess usage charges

Amount
Voice On Net 1Min Rs 1.00
Off Net 1Min Rs 2.00
SMS On Net Per Msg Rs 0.25
Off Net Per Msg Rs 0.25
Data Per MB Rs 0.20
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